
Deutsche Tischtennis-Meisterschaften Köln/Porz 2018 

Teilnehmerliste 
 

 

Damen WK 1-4 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

1 Andree Stephanie TuS Winterscheid 1 

2 Femtehjel Solveig Alstersport Hamburg 2 

3 Hahn Jennifer RSG Koblenz 1 

4 Hentig Lisa TuS Winterscheid 2 

5 Mikolaschek Sandra Borussia Düsseldorf 1 

6 Müller-Otte Alexandra RSC Osnabrück 2 

7 Neubig Bianca RSV Bayreuth 1 

8 Schneider Olga RSV Bayreuth 2 

 

Damen WK 5 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

10 Blazquez Alba SV Sal. Kornwestheim 2 

11 Groeben Marnie BSG Duisburg 1 

12 Kleinpeter Martina TuS Winterscheid 2 

13 Kornau Sarah VfL Sindelfingen 1 

14 Münch-Fischer Susanne BSG Duisburg 2 

15 Obschernikat Martina BSG Duisburg 1 

16 Taburet Laurence RSC Frankfurt 1 

17 Thelen Sabine BSG Duisburg 2 

 

Herren WK 1 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

18 Engelhardt Torsten SGV Dresden 1 

19 Kilger Walter RSG Plattling 1 

20 Korioth Markus VfL Sindelfingen 1 

21 Nikelis Holger RSC Köln 1 

22 Siegmund Oliver SV Sal. Kornwestheim 1 

23 Sommer Janina TuS Winterscheid 1 

 

Herren WK 2 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

24 Bunte Tim BSG Duisburg 1 

25 Christoph Bernd RSC Husum 1 

26 Grünkemeyer  Thorsten BSG Bielefeld 1 

27 Hahn  Rüdiger TuS Winterscheid 1 

28 Plate Tim RSC Köln 1 

29 Richter Frank Alstersport Hamburg 1 

 

Herren WK 3 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

30 Brüchle Thomas SV Sal. Kornwestheim 2 

31 Clausen Jörg RSC Husum 1 

32 Grünebach Matthias RSG Koblenz 1 

33 Gürtler Jan RSC Berlin 2 

34 Hollinger Philipp RSG Saar 2 

35 Krude Robert BSG Duisburg 2 



36 Nicolay Alex RSG Koblenz 1 

37 Reusch Jörg RSG Koblenz 1 

38 Reuter Christian RSG Koblenz 2 

39 Rupprecht Tobias RSC Osnabrück 2 

40 Schmidberger Thomas Borussia Düsseldorf 1 

41 Weidemann Andre BSG Duisburg 1 

 

Herren WK 4 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

42 Burkhardt Werner RSV Bayreuth 1 

43 Elsner Jan BSG Duisburg 2 

44 Kober Dietmar RSV Bayreuth 1 

45 Korbanek Karl-Heinz BSG Bielefeld 1 

46 Krethe Frank VfL Wingst 1 

47 Lerner Josef RSG Plattling 1 

48 Meißner Wolf RSC Frankfurt 2 

49 Miss Marcel RSC Frankfurt 2 

50 Müller Christof RSG Koblenz 2 

51 Schiefelbein Frank RSC Husum 2 

52 Seifert Ralph RSG Plattling 2 

53 Sina Alfred BSG Duisburg 1 

 

Herren WK 5 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein Gruppe 

54 Baus Valentin Borussia Düsseldorf 2 

55 Bernhardt Andreas TSF Heuchelheim 1 

56 Bliersbach Heinrich BSG Duisburg 2 

57 Cetin Selcuk RSG Koblenz 1 

58 Didion Jörg RSC Frankfurt 1 

59 Gosemann Heiko RSC Berlin 2 

60 Hohner Heiko RSV Bayreuth 2 

61 Kotschenreuther Sebastian RSV Bayreuth 2 

62 Nassar Ibrahim RSG Saar 2 

63 Pauli Anton RSG Plattling 1 

64 Shabani Raif BSV Sünteltal 1 

65 Zimmer Raimund RBG Dortmund 1 

 

Teilnehmer im Doppel oder Mixed 

Start-Nr. Name Vorname Verein  

66 Albrecht Gunther RBG Dortmund  

67 van Beek Lothar RBG Dortmund  

68 Glous Mohamed TuS Winterscheid  

69 Heilmann Felix RSC Berlin  

70 Högemann Gudrun VfL Sindelfingen  

71 Schulz Holger RBG Dortmund  

72 Thimm Frank BSG Duisburg  

73 Viebranz Mathias TuS Winterscheid  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Damen Doppel WK 1 - 5 

Start-Nr. Name Verein Gruppe 

1/7 Andree/Neubig TuS Winterscheid/RSV Bayreuth 1 

2/16 Femtehjel/Taburet Alstersport Hamburg/RSC Frankfurt 1 

4/5 Hentig/Mikolaschek TuS Winterscheid/Borussia Düsseldorf 1 

70/8 Högemann/Schneider VfL Sindelfingen/RSV Bayreuth 1 

12/13 Kleinpeter/Kornau TuS Winterscheid/VfL Sindelfingen 1 

14/17 Münch-Fischer/Thelen BSG Duisburg 1 

 

 

Herren Doppel WK 1 - 2 

Start-Nr. Name Verein Gruppe 

24/20 Bunte/Korioth BSG Duisburg/VfL Sindelfingen 1 

25/29 Christoph/Richter RSC Husum/Alstersport Hamburg 1 

26/19 Grünkemeyer/Kilger BSG Bielefeld/RSG Plattling 1 

27/23 Hahn/Sommer TuS Winterscheid 1 

28/22 Plate/Siegmund RSC Köln/TuS Winterscheid 1 

 

 

Herren Doppel WK 3 - 5 

Start-Nr. Name Verein Gruppe 

66/65 Albrecht/Zimmer RBG Dortmund 3 

54/40 Baus/Schmidberger Borussia Düsseldorf 1 

67/71 van Beek/Schulz RBG Dortmund 5 

55/49 Bernhardt/Miss TSF Heuchelheim/RSC Frankfurt 3 

56/60 Bliersbach/Hohner BSG Duisburg/RSV Bayreuth 4 

57/50 Cetin/Müller RSG Koblenz 2 

31/51 Clausen/Schiefelbein RSC Husum 5 

58/48 Didion/Meißner RSC Frankfurt 3 

68/73 Glous/Viebranz TuS Winterscheid 5 

32/37 Grünebach/Reusch RSG Koblenz 1 

44/45 Kober/Korbanek RSV Bayreuth/BSG Bielefeld 4 

69/46 Heilmann/Krethe RSC Berlin/VfL Wingst 4 

34/62 Hollinger/Nassar RSG Saar 2 

61/41 Kotschenreuther/Weidemann RSV Bayreuth/BSG Duisburg 5 

35/64 Krude/Shabani BSG Duisburg/BSV Sünteltal 2 

63/52 Pauli/Seifert RSG Plattling 4 

53/72 Sina/Thimm BSG Duisburg 1 

 

 

Mixed WK 1 - 5 

Start-Nr. Name Verein Gruppe 

1/32 Andree/Grünebach TuS Winterscheid/RSG Koblenz 1 

2/41 Femtehjel/Weidemann Alstersport Hamburg/BSG Duisburg 4 

4/50 Hentig/Müller TuS Winterscheid/RSG Koblenz 2 

70/44 Högemann/Kober VfL Sindelfingen/RSV Bayreuth 4 

12/22 Kleinpeter/Siegmund TuS Winterscheid/Sal. Kornwestheim 4 

13/29 Kornau/Richter VfL Sindelfingen/Alstersp. Hamburg 2 

5/54 Mikolaschek/Baus Borussia Düsseldorf 1 

14/64 Münch-Fischer/Shabani BSG Duisburg/BSV Sünteltal 2 

7/61 Neubig/Kotschenreuther RSV Bayreuth 3 

15/24 Obschernikat/Bunte BSG Duisburg 4 



8/56 Schneider/Bliersbach RSV Bayreuth/BSG Duisburg 1 

16/58 Taburet/Didion RSC Frankfurt 3 

17/73 Thelen/Viebranz BSG Duisburg/TuS Winterscheid 3 

 


